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Case
Number

CM-2024-
00354

ML-2024-
00168

ML-2024-
00167

CF-2024-
00485

CF-2024-
00484

SC-2024-
00666

CF-2024-
00488

CM-2024-
00356

FD-2024-
00128
FD-2024-
00128

CF-2024-
00486

FD-2024-
00129

ML-2024-
00169

CM-2024-
00357

SC-2024-
00666

Case
Number

ML-2024-
00167

FD-2024-
00129

ML-2024-
00169

CF-2024-
00487

ML-2024-
00168

CM-2024-
00355

Filed
On

08/30/2
024

08/30/2
024

08/30/2
024

08/30/2
024

08/30/2
024

08/30/2
024

08/30/2
024

08/30/2
024

08/30/2
024
08/30/2
024

08/30/2
024

08/30/2
024

08/30/2
024

08/30/2
024

08/30/2
024

Filed
On
08/30/2
024

08/30/2
024

08/30/2
024

08/30/2
024

08/30/2
024

08/30/2
024

Party

BRANCH, JANA
BO Defendant OSW

BURCH, BRENNA
CHRISTENE Person 2

CALES, CASEY LYNN Person 2
COULSTON, BRANDON
J Defendant

DAVENPORT, LESLIE
ANNE Defendant OSW

FLEHARTY, RICHARD
EARL Plaintiff

GREIDER, BOBBY
JOHN Defendant OSW

HEIM, ZACHARY
CHARLES Defendant

KING, ERIC Defendant

KING, RACHEL Plaintiff

LOPEZ, TIFFANY
LYNN Defendant

MORALES, OLGA
AMANDA Plaintiff

PAPPAN, JODI LYNN Person 2

RAMIREZ,
THOMAS Defendant OSW

REXFORD, SHAWN
MICHAEL Defendant

Party

ROE, LUCAS TODD Person 1

ROJAS FLORES,
ABRAHAM Defendant

SMITH, JUSTIN WADE Person 1

SPAULDING,
MAXAMILLION Defendant OS

A%

WALKER, TARRENT J. Person 1

WOODMAN, ZOE
KATHLEEN Defendant

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BRANCH, JANA BO

WALKER, TARRENT J. vs.
BURCH, BRENNA CHRISTENE

ROE, LUCAS TODD vs. CALES,
CASEY LYNN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
COULSTON, BRANDON J

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
DAVENPORT, LESLIE ANNE

FLEHARTY, RICHARD EARL vs.
REXFORD, SHAWN MICHAEL

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GREIDER, BOBBY JOHN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HEIM, ZACHARY CHARLES

KING, RACHEL vs. KING, ERIC

KING, RACHEL vs. KING, ERIC

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
LOPEZ, TIFFANY LYNN

MORALES, OLGA AMANDA vs.
ROJAS FLORES, ABRAHAM

SMITH, JUSTIN WADE vs.
PAPPAN, JODI LYNN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
RAMIREZ, THOMAS

FLEHARTY, RICHARD EARL vs.
REXFORD, SHAWN MICHAEL

Case
ROE, LUCAS TODD vs. CALES,
CASEY LYNN

MORALES, OLGA AMANDA vs.
ROJAS FLORES, ABRAHAM

SMITH, JUSTIN WADE vs.
PAPPAN, JODI LYNN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SPAULDING, MAXAMILLION

WALKER, TARRENT J. vs.
BURCH, BRENNA CHRISTENE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WOODMAN, ZOE KATHLEEN

Offense or Cause

BREAKING AND ENTERING
DWELLING WITHOUT PERMISSION
(MIS)

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
- MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
- MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

MALICIOUS INJURY TO PROPERTY
OVER $1000 (FEL)

FORGERY, SECOND DEGREE (FEL)

MONEY JUDGEMENT

ASSAULT W/DANGEROUS WEAPON
(FEL)

DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
- MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Offense or Cause
MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
- MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
- MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE-AFC
2/MORE (FEL)

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
- MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

DUI OF DRUGS (OHP/SHF) (MIS)


https://odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400355
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400355
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400168
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400168
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400487
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400487
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400169
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400169
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400129
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400129
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400167
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400167
https://odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400666
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400666
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400357
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400357
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400169
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400169
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400129
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400129
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400486
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400486
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400128
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400128
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400128
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400128
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400356
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400356
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400488
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400488
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400666
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400666
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400484
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400484
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400485
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400485
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400167
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400167
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400168
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400168
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400354
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400354
https://odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

