Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CM-2024- 00354	08/30/2 024	BRANCH, JANA BO Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BRANCH, JANA BO	BREAKING AND ENTERING DWELLING WITHOUT PERMISSION (MIS)
Kay	ML-2024- 00168	08/30/2 024	BURCH, BRENNA CHRISTENE Person 2	WALKER, TARRENT J. vs. BURCH, BRENNA CHRISTENE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	ML-2024- 00167	08/30/2 024	CALES, CASEY LYNN Person 2	ROE, LUCAS TODD vs. CALES, CASEY LYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CF-2024- 00485	08/30/2 024	COULSTON, BRANDON J Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COULSTON, BRANDON J	MALICIOUS INJURY TO PROPERTY OVER \$1000 (FEL)
Kay	CF-2024- 00484	08/30/2 024	DAVENPORT, LESLIE ANNE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DAVENPORT, LESLIE ANNE	FORGERY, SECOND DEGREE (FEL)
Kay	SC-2024- 00666	08/30/2 024	FLEHARTY, RICHARD EARL Plaintiff	FLEHARTY, RICHARD EARL vs. REXFORD, SHAWN MICHAEL	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	CF-2024- 00488	08/30/2 024	GREIDER, BOBBY JOHN Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GREIDER, BOBBY JOHN	ASSAULT W/DANGEROUS WEAPON (FEL)
Kay	CM-2024- 00356	08/30/2 024	HEIM, ZACHARY CHARLES Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HEIM, ZACHARY CHARLES	DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)
Kay	FD-2024- 00128	08/30/2 024	KING, ERIC Defendant	KING, RACHEL vs. KING, ERIC	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2024- 00128	08/30/2 024	KING, RACHEL Plaintiff	KING, RACHEL vs. KING, ERIC	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	CF-2024- 00486	08/30/2 024	LOPEZ, TIFFANY LYNN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LOPEZ, TIFFANY LYNN	
Kay	FD-2024- 00129	08/30/2 024	MORALES, OLGA AMANDA Plaintiff	MORALES, OLGA AMANDA vs. ROJAS FLORES, ABRAHAM	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	ML-2024- 00169	08/30/2 024	PAPPAN, JODI LYNN Person 2	SMITH, JUSTIN WADE vs. PAPPAN, JODI LYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CM-2024- 00357	08/30/2 024	RAMIREZ, THOMAS Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RAMIREZ, THOMAS	ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay	SC-2024- 00666	08/30/2 024	REXFORD, SHAWN MICHAEL Defendant	FLEHARTY, RICHARD EARL vs. REXFORD, SHAWN MICHAEL	MONEY JUDGEMENT
	Case	Filed			
Court	Number	On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	ML-2024- 00167	08/30/2 024	ROE, LUCAS TODD Person 1	ROE, LUCAS TODD vs. CALES, CASEY LYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	FD-2024- 00129	08/30/2 024	ROJAS FLORES, ABRAHAM Defendant	MORALES, OLGA AMANDA vs. ROJAS FLORES, ABRAHAM	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	ML-2024- 00169	08/30/2 024	SMITH, JUSTIN WADE Person 1	SMITH, JUSTIN WADE vs. PAPPAN, JODI LYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CF-2024- 00487	08/30/2 024	SPAULDING, MAXAMILLION Defendant OS W	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SPAULDING, MAXAMILLION	BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE-AFC 2/MORE (FEL)
Kay	ML-2024- 00168	08/30/2 024	WALKER, TARRENT J. Person 1	WALKER, TARRENT J. vs. BURCH, BRENNA CHRISTENE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CM-2024- 00355	08/30/2 024	WOODMAN, ZOE KATHLEEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WOODMAN, ZOE KATHLEEN	DUI OF DRUGS (OHP/SHF) (MIS)